49A
NO. S  6-54 "MARS" LONG AUGER BIT
NO. S  6-55 "MARS" SHORT AUGER BIT
NO. S  6-56 "MARS" STANDARD AUGER BIT
Made of fine quality #45 carbon steel.
Long series auger bit suitable for deep hole boring. Universal shank for both hand
and power drill boring.
Standard type auger bits with universal shank for both hand and power drill boring.
Universal shank for both hand and power drill boring.
With extra short length for shallow boring.
"MARS" WOOD WORKING TOOLS - China
Item No. Size O.L. Twist Shank Price
(mm) L (mm) (mm) (pc)
006-55-AB10   10 mm 105 55 6.35
006-55-AB13   13 mm 120 70 6.35
006-55-AB15   15 mm 120 70 9.5
006-55-AB16   16 mm 120 70 9.5
006-55-AB17   17 mm 120 70 9.5
006-55-AB18   18 mm 120 70 9.5
006-55-AB21   21 mm 130 80 9.5
006-55-AB29   29 mm 130 80 9.5
006-55-AB30   30 mm 130 80 12.0
006-55-AB32   32 mm 130 80 12.0
006-55-AB38   38 mm 130 80 12.0
Item No. Size O.L. Twist Shank Price
(mm) L (mm) (mm) (pc)
 006-54-AB11   11 mm 300 225 9.5
 006-54-AB16L   16 mm 400 320 9.5
 006-54-AB22L   22 mm 400 320 12.0
Item No. Size O.L. Twist Shank Price
(mm) L (mm) (mm) (pc)
006-56-AB15   15 mm 200 140 9.5
006-56-AB17   17 mm 200 140 9.5
006-56-AB22   22 mm 200 140 9.5
006-56-AB29   29 mm 230 155 9.5
006-56-AB30   30 mm 230 155 12.0